“W-C-T-C-

Washington County Transit Committee

MEETING AGENDA

DATE: May 26, 2022
TIME: 10:30 a.m. — Noon
MEETING LINK: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87842592110

Join via phone (audio only): 253-215-8782; Webinar ID: 827 6080 1441

Meeting Purpose

Solicit input on budget proposal options to take out for public comment

Solicit input on community engagement and outreach strategy

TIME
10:30

10:35

10:40

11:10

11:35
11:45
11:55
12:00

SUBIJECT

Welcome and Introductions

Agenda review

Statewide Transportation Improvement Fund
budget proposal options

Regional coordination service proposal

Community engagement and outreach strategy
Public Comment
Process, schedule and next steps

Adjourn

QUESTIONS/OBJECTIVES

Any questions on agenda

Are there missing priorities?

Are you comfortable taking these options out for
public comment?

Any modifications to the options?

What are your thoughts on the screening results?
Are there missing priorities?

Do you think any of the criteria should be weighted
more heavily?

What other strategies do you suggest?

Overview of TC schedule
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