

## MEETING AGENDA

**DATE:** May 26, 2022

**TIME:** 10:30 a.m. – Noon

**MEETING LINK:** https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87842592110

Join via phone (audio only): 253-215-8782; Webinar ID: 827 6080 1441

## Meeting Purpose

• Solicit input on budget proposal options to take out for public comment

• Solicit input on community engagement and outreach strategy

TIME	SUBJECT	QUESTIONS/OBJECTIVES
10:30	Welcome and Introductions	
10:35	Agenda review	Any questions on agenda
10:40	Statewide Transportation Improvement Fund budget proposal options	Are there missing priorities?  Are you comfortable taking these options out for public comment?  Any modifications to the options?
11:10	Regional coordination service proposal	What are your thoughts on the screening results? Are there missing priorities? Do you think any of the criteria should be weighted more heavily?
11:35	Community engagement and outreach strategy	What other strategies do you suggest?
11:45	Public Comment	
11:55	Process, schedule and next steps	Overview of TC schedule
12:00	Adjourn	